
Fort Dale Tennis schedule 2020 

Date.                           Team                Location         Time     Checkout


Tuesday Feb. 25        Morgan                   Home         3:00        2:12


Thurs. Feb. 27   Northside/Springwood   Home         2:00        1:18


Mon. March 2   Restoration/Spring Valley  Bham      12:00       9:00


Wed. March 4            Capital                     Mtg.          12:00       9:55


Mon. March 9  Monroe/Tuscaloosa        Monroe         2:00       12:00


Thurs. March 12        Hooper                   Home          3:00        2:12


Wed. March 18           Pike                       Home          1:00       12:00


Mon. March 30         Southern                 Marion         3:00       12:00


Mon. April 6         State tournament         Mtg.             TBA


Tues. April 7         State tournament         Mtg.             TBA


